

	Q3 FY19	Q3 FY18	Y-O-Y
	(S\$ MILLION)		% CHANGE
Net interest income	1,687	1,599	5
Non-interest income	922	728	27
Net profit	1,118	1,037	8
Gross loans	275,072	255,122	8
Customer deposits	304,423	293,634	4
Net interest margin (%)	1.77	1.81	
Non-performing loans ratio (%)	1.5	1.6	